

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1084 OF 2007

SABINA BEGUM AHMED ZUBERI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BOMBAY ENVIRONMENTAL ACTION GROUP & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/09/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mragank Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv
Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The learned counsel for the appellant is granted two weeks' time for
curing the defects, as a last chance.

Call on 5.10.2007.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar

rd